RESULTATLISTA HORBY BIL-SVANGEN 2006-04-02, SMK HORBY

Snr Forare/Kartlasare

C-forare Klass D1a

5

43

Jonas Olsson

Jan Olsson
Andreas Hakansson
Rickard Frick
Robert Karlsson
Ingemar Johansson
Pasi Jarvinen
Niclas Johansson
Peter Larsson

Britt Larsson

Sam Nordborg
Rikard Nordborg

C-forare Klass D1b

Emil Hakansson
Jorgen Jonsson

Jim Nilsson

Jens Persson
Sebastian Steiner
Daniel Steiner
Bengt-Goéran Larsson
Sabina Larsson

C-forare Klass D2

15

42

10

1"

13

12

14

Anders Karlsson
Jan-Erik J6nsson
Jonny Olivius
Johan Svensson
Patrik Jonsson
Jerry Giertz
Henrik Martensson
Kim Kermback
Jimmy Tykesson
Bjarne Thunberg
Ola Stenberg
Rickard Larsson
Jonas Munthe
Marie Eriksson

Klubb/Anmalare

Grupp E
Trelleborgs MK
SMK Horby
Ljungby MK
Varbergs MK
Trelleborgs MK

Skévde MK

Bil/Reg.nr

VW Golf
GWX 742
Saab 99
LLM 516
Saab 99
ESR 528
Saab 99
ETM 830
VW Golf Mk1
KWX 431
Ford Sierra 2,0
FAT 974

Grupp N<1600, Volvo Original

SMK Hérby
SMK Hérby
Lunds AC

Arlévs MC

2WD Ovriga
Eslévs MK
Trelleborgs MK
Kristianstads MK
Trelleborgs MK
S:a Sunnerbos MK
Simrishamns MK

Filborna Bilskrot
Trelleborgs MK

Volvo 242
HNW 565
Volvo 240
KDL 976
Volvo 242
LNX 488
Volvo 244
KBN 230

Ford Escort Mk2
HYH 387

Opel Manta
KKS 414

VW Golf

MWX 165

Opel Ascona B
KAF 486

Opel Kadett GT/E
JLN 422

Opel Manta
LXM 421

Opel Ascona B
JSH 559

SP 1 SP 2 SP3 SP 4

02:03,9 03:03,8 02:37,2 02:21,6
02:17,9 03:04,4 02:355 02:25,6
02:09,5 03:05,7 02:55,9 02:24,3
02:07,3 03:19,5

STARTAR EJ!

STARTAR EJ!

02:08,8 02:53,4 02:28,3 02:17,8

02:05,5 03:00,7 02:31,2 02:21,3

02:23,4 03:21,5 02:48,8 02:37,5

02:25,2 03:21,6 02:55,9 02:32,5

01:55,8 02:51,6 02:29,2 02:20,0

01:58,2 02:52,3 02:34,3 02:22,2

01:55,2 02:55,7 02:35,8 02:22,2

02:02,4 03:01,6 02:25,9 02:18,7

02:04,2 02:53,0 02:33,3 02:17,3

02:25,2 03:21,6 02:55,9

STARTAR EJ!

SP5 SP 6

01:58,9 01:55,3
02:01,3 01:59,1

01:58,8 01:55,9

01:59,3 01:54,7

01:58,5 01:57,1
02:13,9 02:07,0

02:20,8 02:11,7

01:50,8 01:50,8

01:52,1 01:53,2
01:54,0 01:50,9
01:58,3 01:52,0

02:57,2 01:53,0

SP7

02:55,3
02:59,5

02:55,3

02:49,8
02:57,5
03:09,3

03:03,6

02:46,1
02:47,3
02:49,8
02:52,8

02:48,7

Totalt

16:56,0
17:23,3
17:25,4

BRUTIT

16:32,1
16:51,8
18:41,4

18:51,3

16:04,3
16:19,6
16:23,6
16:31,7
17:26,7

BRUTIT

Plac. Plac.
Klass Totalt

1 22
2 23
3 24
1 18
2 21
3 27
4 28
1 10
2 13
3 14
4 16
5 25



Snr Forare/Kartlasare

B-forare Klass D1b

19

16

20

18

17

Rickard Andersson
Magnus Andersson
Magnus Andersson
Bjorn Johnsson

Jan Hacansson
Connie Nielsen
Thomas Bondesson
Kenth Bondesson
Rolf Nilsson
Lars-Ake Eriksson

B-forare Klass D2

23

24

25

26

21

22

Niclas Hansen
Oliwer Hansen
Stefan Karlsson
Timmy Olsson
Fredrik Gunnarsson
Thomas Hallén
Mats Lundahl
Magnus Ericsson
Bengt Bengtsson
Andreas Bengtsson
Bengt-Erik Gillberg
Lars Gillberg

B-forare Klass D3

4

Gunnar Olsson
Sten-Ake Stenberg

Klubb/Anmalare

Grupp N<1600, Volvo Elit

SMK Horby
Kristianstads MK
Dalby MK
Tomelilla MK

Arlévs MC

2WD Ovriga
Laholms MK
MK 10 10 10
SMK Horby
AM Elteknik
Trelleborgs MK
SMK Horby

Olofstroms MK

4WD Alla

Pilatorps MK
Gunnars Motorsport

Bil/Reg.nr

Volvo 240
HGN 604
Volvo 244
BPE 242
Volvo 244
CZB 501
Volvo 244
KHM 601
Volvo 244
FZM 505

Opel Ascona
KKF 839

Opel Kadett GSI
NFF 325

Opel Kadett GSI
BDC 894

Volvo 940

CLZ 348

Opel Ascona B
JOS 924

Volvo 240

HCD 815

Mitsubishi
JBO 399

SP 1

01:57,4
01:56,4
02:03,1
02:01,3

02:05,1

01:49,4
01:53,0
01:57,6
01:55,9
01:59,0

02:21,0

01:59,3

SP 2

02:51,9
02:55,2
02:59,9
02:57,5

03:00,6

02:49,3
02:46,8
02:47,7
02:55,9
02:54,3

03:15,6

03:09,6

SP3

02:27,0
02:36,1
02:26,8
02:28,9

02:30,4

02:16,1
02:17.,8
02:19,3
02:19,3
02:18,3

02:44 1

02:23,9

SP 4

02:14,5
02:24,6
02:20,4
02:24,0

02:24,4

02:09,5
02:12,3
02:10,4
02:10,9
02:10,9

02:31,4

02:26,3

SP5

01:54,1
01:56,5
01:55,5
02:01,4

01:58,2

01:47,1
01:49,7
01:54,1
01:48,3
01:52,1

02:16,7

01:46,7

SP 6

01:53,7
01:51,6
01:53,7
01:54,0

01:53,3

01:42,5
01:49,9
01:53,0
01:50,6
01:48,4

02:05,7

01:50,3

SP7

02:50,6
02:50,1
02:52,3
02:49,7

02:54,3

02:36,6
02:42,2
02:43,6
02:47,0
02:46,6

03:00,7

02:42,1

Totalt

16:09,2
16:30,5
16:31,7
16:36,8

16:46,3

15:10,5
15:31,7
15:45,7
15:47,9
15:49,6

18:15,2

16:18,2

Plac. Plac.
Klass Totalt

1 1
2 15
3 16
4 19
5 20
1 1
2 5
3 7
4 8
5 9
6 26
1 12



Snr Forare/Kartlasare

A-forare Klass D2

29

28

31

32

30

27

Bjorn Backstrom
Ulf Mae

UIf Olofsson
Tomas Eriksson
Joacim Kristiansson
Roland Brorsson
Conny Svensson
Anders Ostberg
Jonas Olsson
Christian Thorsén
Per Danielsson
Kjell Fransson

Klubb/Anmalare

2WD Ovriga
Botkyrka MK
SMK Orkelljunga
SMK Hérby
SMK Orkelljunga
Héssleholms MK

Vimmerby MS

Bil/Reg.nr

Toyota Starlet
KOR 909
Ford Escort
HYW 659
Opel Corsa B
PEW 041
Ford Escort
HYW 308
Ford Fiesta ST
WMO 676
VW Golf

MEF 997

SP 1

01:49,8
01:54,3
01:52,8

01:53,8

SP 2

02:43,6
02:47,5
02:40,9

02:48,8

SP3

02:13,7
02:14,7
02:18,3

02:18,6

01:56,0 02:47,8 02:21,7

STARTAR EJ!

SP 4

02:17,6
02:07,9
02:08,6

02:09,1

SP5

01:45,6
01:48,2
01:45,2

01:50,9

SP 6

01:46,2
01:46,3
01:44,2

01:46,7

SP7

02:40,9
02:41,8
02:53,8

02:44,4

Totalt

15:17,4
15:20,7
15:23,8
15:32,3

BRUTIT

Plac. Plac.
Klass Totalt

1 2
2 3
3 4
4 6



